401CMQ045
Part Number 401CMQ045
Manufacturer Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description DIODE MODULE 45V 200A TO244AB
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets 401CMQ045.pdf
401CMQ045 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 401CMQ045
Manufacturer Part Number 401CMQ045 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay Description DIODE MODULE 45V 200A
TO244AB
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @
If 670mV @ 200A Voltage - DC Reverse (Vr)
(Max) 45V
Supplier Device Package TO-244AB Speed Fast Recovery = 200mA (Io)
Series - Packaging Bulk
Package / Case TO-244AB Other Names
*401CMQ045
VS-401CMQ045
VS-401CMQ045-ND
VS401CMQ045
VS401CMQ045-ND
Operating Temperature -
Junction -55°C ~ 175°C Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Diode Type Schottky Diode Configuration 1 Pair Common Cathode
Detailed Description Diode Array 1 Pair Common Cathode Schottky 45V 200A Chassis Mount
TO-244AB
Current - Reverse Leakage
@ Vr 20mA @ 45V
Current - Average Rectified
(Io) (per Diode) 200A
Vishay with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 401CMQ045 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 401CMQ045
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
401CQE SWITCH PUSHBUTTON SPST 1A 125V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
40199 40199 BOSCH BOSCH 53 pcs
401CMQ035 DIODE SCHOTTKY 35V 200A PRM4 SMC Diode Solutions 500 pcs
401H8869G 401H8869G DENSO DENSO 1500 pcs
401CNQ045 DIODE MODULE 45V 200A TO244AB Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
401C113M063AH8 CAP ALUM 11000UF 20% 63V RADIAL Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
401DY1 401DY1 OMRON OMRON 965 pcs
40194BE 40194BE HAR HAR 39 pcs
401CNQ045 DIODE MODULE 45V 200A TO244AB Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
401CQE2 SWITCH PUSHBUTTON SPST 1A 125V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
401F HEATSINK POWER TO-3 Wakefield-Vette 500 pcs
401CMQ040 DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 200A PRM4 SMC Diode Solutions 500 pcs
401CMQ045 DIODE MODULE 45V 200A TO244AB Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
401CBE SWITCH PUSH SPST 0.4VA 20V APEM Inc. 500 pcs
401CMQ045 DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 45V PRM4 SMC Diode Solutions 500 pcs
401CNQ040 DIODE SCHOTTKY 40V 200A PRM4 SMC Diode Solutions 500 pcs
401A HEATSINK POWER TO-3 BLK Wakefield-Vette 87 pcs
401CNQ045 DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 45V PRM4 SMC Diode Solutions 500 pcs
401C861M250AH8 CAP ALUM 860UF 20% 250V RADIAL Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
401CNQ035 DIODE SCHOTTKY 35V 200A PRM4 SMC Diode Solutions 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
401CMQ045 Details PDF